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SAC AUC Phase Teams
Stayer MPR Lehr Dining McNairy 118
9-10:30 AM 12:05-1:00 PM 3-4:30 PM

Friday, August 30, 2019 Mission
Tuesday, September 03, 2019 X
Friday, September 13, 2019 Mission
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 X
Friday, September 20, 2019 Mission/Vision
Friday, September 27, 2019 X Mission/Vision
Tuesday, October 01, 2019 X
Friday, October 04, 2019 Vision
Friday, October 11, 2019 Vision
Tuesday, October 15, 2019  Fall Break
Friday, October 18, 2019 Vision/Strategic Issues
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 X
Friday, October 25, 2019 X Vision/Strategic Issues
Friday, November 01, 2019 Strategic Issues
Tuesday, November 05, 2019 X
Friday, November 08, 2019 Strategic Issues
Friday, November 15, 2019 Strategic Issues
Tuesday, November 19, 2019 X
Friday, November 22, 2019 X Strategic Issues
Friday, November 29, 2019  Thanksgiving Break
Tuesday, December 03, 2019 X
Friday, December 06, 2019 Strategic Issues
Friday, December 13, 2019  Finals X Strategic Issues/Goals-Objectives
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 X
Friday, December 20, 2019 Goals-Objectives
Friday, December 27, 2019  Holiday Break
Tuesday, December 31, 2019  Holiday Break
Friday, January 03, 2020 Goals-Objectives
Friday, January 10, 2020 Goals-Objectives
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 X
Friday, January 17, 2020 Goals-Objectives
Friday, January 24, 2020 Goals-Objectives/Strategies
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 X
Friday, January 31, 2020 X Goals-Objectives/Strategies
Friday, February 07, 2020 Strategies
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 X
Friday, February 14, 2020 Strategies
Friday, February 21, 2020 Strategies
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 X
Friday, February 28, 2020 X Strategies
Friday, March 06, 2020 Strategies
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 X
Tuesday, March 17, 2020  Spring Break
Friday, March 20, 2020  Spring Break

Date
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Tuesday, March 24, 2020 X
Friday, March 27, 2020 X
Tuesday, April 07, 2020 X Location TBD
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 X
Friday, April 24, 2020 X
Tuesday, May 5, 2020  Finals Week
Friday, May 8, 2020  Final Week
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 X
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